
ANGLER BOAT NAME CATEGORY DIVISION SPECIES WEIGHT - KG LINE CLASS - KG RATIO

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 133 24 5.541:1

JAKE HALL MCLEOD OFFSHORE OUTLAW OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 127 24 5.29:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 7.3 2 3.65:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 7.3 2 3.65:1

ZANE NIBLOCK BARCRUSHER BOYS UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 14 4 3.5:1

JAMES MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 6.1 2 3.05:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 5.6 2 2.80:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 5.6 2 2.80:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 5.5 2 2.75:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 5.1 2 2.55:1

JAMES MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 4.672 2 2.313:1

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SAMSON FISH 23 10 2.3:1

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 13.1 6 2.18:1

JAKE HALL MCLEOD HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 12.3 6 2.05:1

PAUL WILLIAMS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 2 1 2.0:1

TRACEY TITO JUST A GIRL UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR FEMALE SBT 11.8 6 1.96:1

JAKE HALL MCLEOD HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 11.4 6 1.9:1

PAUL WILLIAMS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE MURRAY COD 3.6 2 FLY 1.8:1

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 10.6 6 1.76:1

JAMES MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 3.36 2 1.68:1

CHRIS MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SMALL FRY EUROPEAN CARP 3.357 2 1.678:1

CHARLIE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SMALL FRY KING FISH 9.8 6 1.63:1

CHARLIE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SMALL FRY SBT 12.7 8 1.58:1

CHARLIE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SMALL FRY SBT 10.3 8 1.28:1

JACE MORRISON N/A LAND BASED JUNIOR EUROPEAN CARP 2.1 2 1.05:1

ANGLER BOAT NAME CATEGORY DIVISION SPECIES WEIGHT - KG LINE CLASS - KG RATIO

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 250 24 10.41:1

JAKE HALL-MCLEOD N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 135 15 9.0:1

MARK SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE GUMMY SHARK 24.9 4 6.22:1

SHANE HODGENS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 114 24 4.75:1

SHANE HODGENS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 98 24 4.08:1

PAUL WILLIAMS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE SCHOOL SHARK 21.5 6 3.58:1

PAUL WILLIAMS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE SCHOOL SHARK 23 8 2.87:1

TRACEY TITO JUST A GIRL UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR FEMALE MAKO 11.5 4 2.87:1

ROBERT MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE THRESHER SHARK 27 10 2.70:1

ROBERT MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 8.8 4 2.2:1

PETER MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 8.6 4 2.15:1

TRACY BRADBROOK JUST A GIRL UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR FEMALE GUMMY SHARK 12.2 8 2.03:1

MOST MERITORIOUS  TOP TEN   {BEST RATIO}   

GAME FISH OVERALL

MOST MERITORIOUS  TOP TEN  {BEST RATIO}   

SHARK OVERALL

CURRENT STANDINGS AS AT 5/3/24

MOST MERITORIOUS & HEAVIEST YEARLY TROPHIES
ALL M/M TROPHIES FOR FISH, SHARK AND RAYS MUST BE WEIGHED AND CLAIMED AS CAPTURE

ALL HEAVIEST TROPHIES FOR FISH, SHARKS, RAYS MUST BE WEIGHED AND CLAIMED AS CAPTURE



ANGLER BOAT NAME CATEGORY DIVISION SPECIES WEIGHT - KG LINE CLASS - KG RATIO

MARK SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 76.2 6 12.7:1

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 21 3 7.0:1

MARK SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 31.6 6 5.26:1

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 15.5 3 5.16:1

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 39 8 4.87:1

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 35 8 4.37:1

PETER MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 33 10 3.3:1

CODY SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 18 6 3.0:1

JENNY SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR FEMALE EAGLE RAY 17.6 6 2.93:1

CHRIS MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SMALL FRY EAGLE RAY 23.1 8 2.88:1

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 8.2 3 2.73:1

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 10 4 2.5:1

MARK SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 17 8 2.1:1

ANGLER BOAT NAME CATEGORY DIVISION SPECIES WEIGHT - KG LINE CLASS - KG RATIO

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 133 24 5.541:1

JAKE HALL MCLEOD OFFSHORE OUTLAW OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 127 24 5.29:1

ZANE NIBLOCK LINE BURNER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE BLACK MARLIN 70 10 7.0:1

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SAMSON FISH 23 10 2.3:1

CHARLIE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SMALL FRY SAMSON FISH 23 15 1.53:1

PETER MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 14 10 1.4:1

ROBERT MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 14 10 1.4:1

ZANE NIBLOCK BARCRUSHER BOYS UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 14 4 3.5:1

ROBERT MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 13.5 10 1.35:1

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 13.1 6 2.18:1

CHARLIE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SMALL FRY SBT 12.7 8 1.58:1

JAKE HALL MCLEOD HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 12.3 6 2.05:1

TRACEY TITO JUST A GIRL UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR FEMALE SBT 11.8 6 1.96:1

JAKE HALL MCLEOD HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 11.4 6 1.9:1

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SBT 10.6 6 1.76:1

CHARLIE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SMALL FRY SBT 10.3 8 1.28:1

CHARLIE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SMALL FRY KING FISH 9.8 6 1.63:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 7.3 2 3.65:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 7.3 2 3.65:1

JAMES MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 6.1 2 3.05:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 5.6 2 2.80:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 5.6 2 2.80:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 5.5 2 2.75:1

ASH BRANDOM N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 5.1 2 2.55:1

JAMES MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 4.672 2 2.313:1

PAUL WILLIAMS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE MURRAY COD 3.6 2 FLY 1.8:1

ROBERT MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE SNAPPER 3.4 3 1.13

JAMES MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE EUROPEAN CARP 3.36 2 1.68:1

CHRIS MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SMALL FRY EUROPEAN CARP 3.357 2 1.678:1

JACE MORRISON N/A LAND BASED JUNIOR EUROPEAN CARP 2.1 2 1.05:1

EAGLE RAY OVERALL

HEAVIEST   TOP TEN

GAME FISH OVERALL

MOST MERITORIOUS   TOP TEN   {BEST RATIO}



ANGLER BOAT NAME CATEGORY DIVISION SPECIES WEIGHT - KG LINE CLASS - KG RATIO

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 250 24 10.41:1

JAKE HALL-MCLEOD N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 135 15 9.0:1

SHANE HODGENS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 114 24 4.75:1

SHANE HODGENS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 98 24 4.08:1

ROBERT MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE THRESHER SHARK 27 10 2.7:1

MARK SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE GUMMY SHARK 24.9 4 6.22:1

PAUL WILLIAMS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE SCHOOL SHARK 23 8 2.87:2

PAUL WILLIAMS N/A LAND BASED SENIOR MALE SCHOOL SHARK 21.5 6 3.58:1

TRACY BRADBROOK JUST A GIRL UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR FEMALE GUMMY SHARK 12.2 6 2.03:1

TRACEY TITO JUST A GIRL UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR FEMALE MAKO 11.5 4 2.87:1

ROBERT MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 8.8 4 2.2:1

PETER MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE BRONZE WHALER 8.6 4 2.15:1

ANGLER BOAT NAME CATEGORY DIVISION SPECIES WEIGHT - KG LINE CLASS - KG RATIO

MARK SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 76.2 6 12.7:1

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 39 8 4.87:1

SHANE HODGENS HEAT SEEKER UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 35 8 4.37:1

PETER MCMAHON THE HULK UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 33 10 3.3:1

MARK SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 31.6 6 5.26:1

CHRIS MADDOCKS N/A LAND BASED SMALL FRY EAGLE RAY 23.1 8 2.88:1

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 21 3 7.0:1

JENNY SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR FEMALE EAGLE RAY 17.6 6 2.93:1

PAUL WILLIAMS SOUTHERN BLUE UNDER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 15.5 3 5.16:1

CODY SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 18 6 3.0:1

MARK SNADDEN RAPTOR OVER 8 METERS SENIOR MALE EAGLE RAY 17 8 2.12:1

HEAVIEST   TOP TEN

EAGLE RAY OVERALL

HEAVIEST   TOP TEN

SHARK OVERALL


